St. Cross Electronics Mono Championship
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Mono Moto, Mono Dtec, Mono 1800, Mono 1600

No. Driver

1 Jason
4 Jeremy
7 Geoff
15 Len
31 Adrian
33 Craig
34 Graham
40 Kevin

41 Jonathan

53 Mark
91 Douglas
42 Paul

56 Ewen
88 Adrian
57 Eddie
66 David
76 Matthew
94 Jock

55 Andrew
80 Tony

Hometown Sponsor / Team Car
Timms Whitminster James Timms Transport  Speads RMO7
Timms Tuffley James Timms Transport  Speads RMO03
Fern Tewkesbury Team Fern Racing JKSTFR 11
Turner Goole Jedi MK6
Wright Cannock GEM AW3
Hurran Cheltenham JDR Racing Jedi Mk6
Read Wellingborough Dallara F301
Waring Coalville Wingnut Racing Jedi MK6
Reed High Wycombe Wingnut Racing Jedi MK6
Draghicescu  Silverstone Circuit Van Diemen
McLay Castle Gresley Elan Active Mygale SJ10
Britten Milton Keynes Van Diemen RF00
Sergison Doncaster Avit Motorsport Swift SC99Z
Heath Trowbridge Team Fern Racing Vauxhall FJ
Guest Thrussington Lola T640
Parkinson Bottesford Reynard FF
Walters Barnsley Avit Motorsport Vauxhall Formula Junior
Sergison Doncaster Avit Motorsport Highlander IlI
Colebrooke Lillingstone Dayrell Team Fern Racing Van Diemen RF89
Cotton Wergs Vauxhall Formula Junior

Engine

Suzuki
Suzuki

Suzuki Hayabusa
Yamaha R1

Yamaha R1

Yamaha R1

Suzuki Hayabusa
Suzuki GSXR

Suzuki GSXR

Ford Duratec Scholar
Ford Duratec

Zetec
Ford Avit
Vauxhall 16v
Mono Kent
Mono Kent
Vauxhall
Ford Strap
Mono Kent
Vauxhall

cc

1000cc
1000cc
1400cc
998cc

1000cc
1000cc
1340cc
1000cc
1000cc
1600cc
1600cc
1800cc
1800cc
1600cc
1600cc
1600cc
1600cc
1600cc
1600cc
1600cc

Class

Mono Moto
Mono Moto
Mono Moto
Mono Moto
Mono Moto
Mono Moto
Mono Moto
Mono Moto
Mono Moto
Mono Dtec
Mono Dtec
Mono 1800
Mono 1800
Mono 1800
Mono 1600
Mono 1600
Mono 1600
Mono 1600
Mono 1600
Mono 1600
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TWO

Mono 2000, Mono Classic 2000

No. Driver

1 Robbie
3 Malcolm
5 Russ
6 Peter
10 Neil
14 Mark
18 Dave
26 Bryn
29 Richard
39 David
82 Ben
91 Jonathon
4 Jim
12 Peter
15 Richard
21 Alistair
25 Kevin
31 lan
32 Terry
43 Louis
44 Kevin
55 Daniel
61 Adrian
99 Mat
117 Steve

Watts
Scott
Giles
Venn
Harrison
Smith
Gillett
Tootell
Purcell
Gambling
Cater
Hughes
Blockley
Whitmore
Snuggs
Bell
Couling
Hughes
Clark
Watts
Otway
Hands
Holey
Jordan
Palmer

Hometown

Benfleet
Upminster
Redditch
Waterhouses
Kidderminster
Barlestone
Hatfield Broadoak
Rochdale
Stockport
Buckingham
Hackney
Aldbrough St John
Stroud
Reading
Harrogate
Collingham
Swansea
Chinley
Stanmore
Pangbourne
Tonbridge
Calvert Green
Harrogate
Cheltenham
Ashurst

Sponsor / Team

Raw Power Motorsport

Magic Motorsport
Harlow Motorsport

Topmarx Racing
gpr.Racing

Stuart Hughes

Mictel Hillpress

Team Fern Racing
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Car

Lola F106/03
Dallara F398
Dallara F398
Dallara F301
Dallara F302
Dallara F395
Dallara F398
Dallara F398
Dallara F301
Dallara F302
Dallara F301
Dallara F301
Ralt RT3

Reynard 913
Dallara F387
Reynard 883

Renault Tatuus RC97
Van Diemen RF88/XL

Reynard 903

Van Diemen FX02
Van Diemen 99
Van Diemen 01
Reynard 913

Van Diemen RF99
Vauxhall Lotus

Engine

Ford Zetec
Vauxhall
Vauxhall
Opel
Vauxhall
Vauxhall
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota 3SGE
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Vauxhall
Toyota
VW

VW
Renault
Vauxhall
Vauxhall
Ford Zetec
Ford Zetec
Ford Zetec
Volkswagen
Ford Zetec
Vauxhall

cc

2000cc
2000cc
2000cc
2000cc
2000cc
2000cc
2000cc
2000cc
2000cc
2000cc
2000cc
2000cc
2000cc
2000cc
2000cc
2000cc
1998cc
2000cc
2000cc
2000cc
1800cc
1800cc
2000cc
2000cc
2000cc

Class

Mono 2000
Mono 2000
Mono 2000
Mono 2000
Mono 2000
Mono 2000
Mono 2000
Mono 2000
Mono 2000
Mono 2000
Mono 2000
Mono 2000
Mono Classic 2000
Mono Classic 2000
Mono Classic 2000
Mono Classic 2000
Mono Classic 2000
Mono Classic 2000
Mono Classic 2000
Mono Classic 2000
Mono Classic 2000
Mono Classic 2000
Mono Classic 2000
Mono Classic 2000
Mono Classic 2000



